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Mag
ESO 445-41  MCG -5-33-16  IRAS 13458-2958  PGC 48997
ESO 445-45  PGC 49023
ESO 445-46  MCG -5-33-19  PGC 49025
ESO 445-50  MCG -5-33-21  IRAS 13464-3003  PGC 49051

Alias/Notes

By Catalog Number



Nov 30 2023

Page 2 of 2

83Total:

Abell 3574

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
NGC
NGC
NGC
NGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC

Object
1349-3040
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1351-3019
1351-3022
1351-3025A
5291
5298
5302
5304
48877
48894
48911
48950
48955
48956
48979
49009
49018
49131
49162

Cen
Cen
Cen
Hya
Hya
Hya
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Cen
Hya
Cen
Hya
Cen

Con
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy E pec:
Glxy SB(r)b
Glxy SB(s)0+:
Glxy E+ pec:
Glxy 
Glxy S0
Glxy 
Glxy SB(rs)
Glxy L
Glxy S?
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy Sb
Glxy SB0?
Glxy S0

Type
15.5
16.5
15.5
14.5
16
17
16.5
16.5
16
16.5
15.5
16.5
16.5
17
16
16.5
16.5
14.5
16.5
15
16.5
16.5
15.1
13
12
13.6

18

14
14.9
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ESO 445-30  MCG -5-33-6  PGC 48893
ESO 445-39  MCG -5-33-15  PGC 48985
ESO 445-43  MCG -5-33-18  PGC 49007
ESO 445-52  MCG -5-33-22  PGC 49090
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